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Position
Director
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Psychologist

Psychologist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist
Psychologist

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment

C&u Screening & Assessment

Total Wages
$125,238
$112,741
$108,959
$97,653
$97,015
$96,905
$96,739
$96,715
$94,454
$94,011
$93,676
$92,169
$90,779
$88,961
$88,934
$88,729
$88,721
$87,682
$86,691
$85,678
$84,734
$84,678
$84,085
$83,663
$83,402
$83,205
$82,285
$82,084
$81,750
$81,404
$81,266



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49,
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Psychologist
Psychologist

Com Rel Sp Mul Services:

Cantonese

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Psychologist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Speech Therapist

Psychologist

Board Cert Behavior
Analyst

Psychologist

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment

C&u Screening & Assessment

C8&! Screening & Assessment
C8&! Screening & Assessment

C8&! Screening & Assessment

C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment

C&u Screening & Assessment

$81,140
$80,908
$80,884
$80,884
$79,416
$79,366
$78,720
$78,661
$78,475
$78,101
$73,847
$73,255
$72,540
$68,297
$66,176
$64,581
$55,553

$53,591
$51,358
$45,282

$44,975
$43,020
$38,587
$33,034
$33,034
$31,823
$30,931
$30,592
$30,592
$29,849



62.
63.
64.
65.

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment
C&u Screening & Assessment

C&u Screening & Assessment

$29,616
$13,077
$7,603
$3,621



