	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$125,238
2.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$112,741
3.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$108,959
4.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$97,653
5.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$97,015
6.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$96,905
7.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$96,739
8.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$96,715
9.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$94,454
10.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$94,011
11.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$93,676
12.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$92,169
13.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$90,779
14.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$88,961
15.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$88,934
16.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$88,729
17.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$88,721
18.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$87,682
19.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$86,691
20.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$85,678
21.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$84,734
22.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$84,678
23.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$84,085
24.	Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$83,663
25.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$83,402
26.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$83,205
27.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$82,285
28.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$82,084
29.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$81,750
30.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$81,404
31.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$81,266

32.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$81,140
33.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$80,908
34.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$80,884
35.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$80,884
36.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$79,416
37.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$79,366
38.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$78,720
39.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$78,661
40.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$78,475
41.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$78,101
42.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$73,847
43.	Psychologist	Speech Therapist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$73,255
44.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$72,540
45.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$68,297
46.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$66,176
47.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$64,581
48.	Psychologist	Board Cert Behavior Analyst	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$55,553
49.	Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$53,591
50.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$51,358
51.	Com Rel Sp Mul Services: Cantonese		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$45,282
52.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$44,975
53.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$43,020
54.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$38,587
55.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$33,034
56.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$33,034
57.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$31,823
58.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$30,931
59.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$30,592
60.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$30,592
61.	Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$29,849

62.	Psychologist	S	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$29,616
63.	Psychologist	S	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$13,077
64.	Psychologist	S	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$7,603
65.	Psychologist	S	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$3,621